
Class Level Days/Time Room Date Tuition Materials Total Cost

Sat. 4/11 - 6/20

11:00～13:00 （10 lessons）

Sat. 4/11 - 6/20

8:50～10:50 （10 lessons）

Sat. 4/11 - 6/20

8:50～10:50 （10 lessons）

Sat. 4/11 - 6/20

11:00～13:00 （10 lessons）

Sat. 4/11 - 6/20

8:50～10:50 （10 lessons）

Sat. 4/11 - 6/20

8:50～10:50 （10 lessons）

Sat. 4/11 - 6/20

11:00～13:00 （10 lessons）

Sat. 4/18 - 6/27

9:30～12:30
(10 lessons)

Sat. 4/11 - 6/27
no class on 4/18

9:30～12:30
(10 lessons)

Sat. 4/18 - 6/27

9:30～12:30
(10 lessons)

*Delivery Handling Fee: 500 yen

Actual expense will be charged for overseas delivery.
2026/2/21

*JLPT: Japanese Language Proficiency Test

* Classes will be recorded. In case you miss the class, you are able to watch the recording within a week.

¥54,000

 Nihongo Soumatome N3 Goi (2022 ver)   ¥1,320

Nihongo Soumatome N3 Bunpou (2022 ver)  ¥1,320

Nihongo Soumatome N3 Dokkai (2023 ver)  ¥1,430

JLPT Nihongo Nōryoku Shiken N3 Kanzen Moshi SUCCESS ¥2,200

Survival Japanese for starters

Part2
Those ready to take JLPT

N5
Rm. 2 ¥54,000

WEEKLY J for Starters1   (L. 9-15)

¥2,200

Survival Japanese for starters

Part1
Beginners Rm .2 ¥54,000

WEEKLY J for Starters1   (L. 1-8)

¥2,200

¥55,980
 Practical Conversation

 (Intermediate)

Those who have passed

JLPT N4

~ Those ready to take JLPT

N3

Rm. 1

¥56,200

Sa
tu

rd
ay

 Advanced

 Business Conversation A
Those who have taken

JLPT N1 and higher
Rm. 4

Hito o Ugokasu! Jissen Bijinesu

Nihongokaiwa Advanced (L. 6, 7, 10)

¥3,080

¥54,000

 Nihongo Soumatome N2 Goi (2022 ver)   ¥1,320

Nihongo Soumatome N2 Bunpou (2022 ver)  ¥1,320

Nihongo Soumatome N2 Dokkai (2023 ver)  ¥1,430

JLPT Nihongo Nōryoku Shiken N2 Kanzen Moshi SUCCESS ¥2,200

¥56,200

Rm. 4 ¥54,000

¥56,640
 Intermediate

 Business Conversation
Those who have taken

JLPT N2
Rm. 3 ¥54,000

Hito o Ugokasu! Jissen Bijinesu

Nihongokaiwa Intermediate 2

 (Odd number units)

¥2,640

¥56,200
Daily Communication

(Pre-intermediate)

Those who have passed

JLPT N5

~ Those ready to take JLPT

N4

Rm. 1 ¥54,000
WEEKLY J Book 1 WEEK5-6 (Unit21-30)

¥2,200

¥54,000

[Shinpan] Kiite Oboeru Hanashikata

Nihongo Namachuukei Pre- Intermediate 1

(Odd Number Units)

¥1,980

Nichibei Kaiwa Gakuin, Japanese Language Institute (JLI)
Evening / Saturday Program Spring 2026 Course List

¥60,270

 Nihongo Soumatome N1 Goi (2022 ver)   ¥1,320

Nihongo Soumatome N1 Bunpou (2022 ver)  ¥1,320

Nihongo Soumatome N1 Dokkai (2023 ver)  ¥1,430

JLPT Real Practice Tests N1   ¥1,980

¥60,050

¥57,080

Hito o Ugokasu! Jissen Bijinesu

Nihongokaiwa Advanced (L. 1, 2, 3)

¥3,080

¥54,000

¥60,270
 JLPT Level  N3

(The Last Spurt Course)
Those ready to take JLPT

N3
Online

 JLPT Level  N2

(The Last Spurt Course)
Those ready to take JLPT

N2
Online

¥57,080

 JLPT Level  N1

(The Last Spurt Course)
Those ready to take JLPT

N1
Online ¥54,000

 Advanced

 Business Conversation B
Those who have taken

JLPT N1 and higher

*Both online classes and offline classes available unless stated "Online only".

Online
Only

Online
Only

Online
Only

Early Bird Discount    : 2026 Mar 16th (Mon)     
Application Deadline : 2026 Mar 23rd (Mon)

* Nichibei JLI requires a minimum number of students to hold a course. 
We reserve the right to cancel a course before the application deadline. We will 
reimburse you in full in such a case.

＜NO CLASS＞
May 2 (Sat)


